
          Job Training & Safety Instructor Itinerary 
 

INSTRUCTOR:  Anthony Finch MONTH: January 

PROGRAM 1: Noise Hazards – Hearing Conservation PROGRAM 2: Adult First Aid And CPR 

PROGRAM 3:   PROGRAM 4: 

 

                      

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION PROGRAM 

1/6/26 Tue 8:00 am Union City Electric 2 

     

1/7/26 Wed 7:00 am Foreman & Supervisor’s Conference  

1/8/26 Thurs 7:00 am Foreman & Supervisor’s Conference  

1/9/26 Fri 7:00 am Foreman & Supervisor’s Conference  

     

     

1/12/26 Mon 7:00 am Munford Public Works 1 

1/13/26 Tues 7:30 am Brighton Public Works 1 

1/14/26 Wed 1:00 pm Covington Public Works 1 

1/15/26 Thurs 7:45 am Atoka Public Works 1 

     

1/20/26 Tues 6:30 am Lawrenceburg Utility Systems 1 

1/21/26 Wed 7:30 am Columbia Power And Water  1 

1/22/26 Thurs 7:00 am Tullahoma Utilities Authority 1 

     

1/27/26 Tues 7:30 am Fayetteville Public Utilities 1 

1/28/26 Wed 11:00 am Trenton Light And Water 1 

1/29/26 Thurs 12:45 pm Brownsville Public Works 1 

1/30/26 Fri 8:00 am Humboldt Utilities 1 
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